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The world’s #1
professionally installed
garage door opener

Suburban homes. Luxury residences. Weekend

retreats. At every entrance and every point of access, 

we provide products to meet your customers’ needs , with the

style, convenience and safety your customers demand all from

one source.

• Largest selection of garage door openers available to meet the
needs of each homeowner.

• Installed and backed by the nation’s largest professional
dealer/distributor network.

• Part of our complete perimeter access system, including gate
operators, telephone entry and access control systems,
commercial door operators and radio controls.

• Safety features include Security+® anti-burglary technology, 
The Protector System® safety sensors and PosiLock®, which keeps
garage safe from intruders.

• All models compatible with HomeLink®, the in-vehicle universal
remote control.For model selection,

specifications
and more details,
see chart, visit

www.specs.chamberlain.com
or call 800.282.6225.
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If all homes were the same, 
any garage door opener 
would do.

ELITE   SERIES™
Maximum lifting power, specialty features and our finest 
accessory packages deliver exactly what you want...everything.

PREMIUM SERIES
Performance enhanced with features you want.
Available in a choice of chain, screw and belt drives.

Belt drive DC model
with integrated EverCharge™ Battery Backup
Now when the power goes down, the garage door still 
goes up.

• Ideal for homes with a room above the garage
• The quietest system available, featuring slow start 

and slow stop operation
• Strong, reliable belt drive
• Voted #1 by a leading consumer magazine

Residential jackshaft garage door opener
Ultra-quiet, space-saving, wall-mounted design.
• Specially designed for garages that don’t allow for a traditional garage door opener
• Ultra-quiet 24V DC motor performance
• Optional external EverCharge™ Battery Backup system reliably opens door even 

when the power goes out

To see our complete accessory line, please visit www.liftmaster.com.

Garage
Door
Monitor
Know for 
sure the door 
is closed.

Wireless
Keyless Entry
Opens and closes
garage doors with
exclusive one-
button-to-close
feature.

Smart
Control PanelTM

Displays time,
temperature
and garage door
opener diagnostic
messages. 

Premium
Remote
Control
The ultimate
garage door
opener remote
control.

3/4 HP models
The only professionally installed garage door openers 
with 3/4 HP strength

• 50% more power than most openers on the market
• Designed to perform better in cold weather climates
• Choice of rugged chain or quiet belt drive
• Extra horsepower and stability to lift even the heaviest garage doors

CONTRACTOR SERIES
Available in chain and screw drives.
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MODEL
NUMBER

MVIS®

(MOTOR VIBRATION
ISOLATION SYSTEM)

GEAR CASE 
ENCLOSURE

HORSEPOWER

STEEL I-BEAM
RAIL SYSTEM

TRANSMITTER 
TYPE

PARTS 
WARRANTY

MOTOR 
WARRANTY

WATTAGE

WALL 
CONTROL

NUMBER OF 
LIGHT BULBS

NUMBER OF 
LIGHT LENSES

LINE CORD 
LENGTH

CHASSIS 
REINFORCEMENT
BRACKET

2-SPEED SPROCKET
(6 & 8 TOOTH)

1345

1/3 HP

NO

NO

NO

4 FEET

1

1

75

1-BUTTON

1-YEAR

2-YEAR
MOTOR

DOOR
CONTROL
BUTTON

NO

NO

CHAIN

DOOR
CONTROL
BUTTON

3130

1/3 HP

NO

YES

NO

4 FEET

1

1

100

1-BUTTON

1-YEAR

2-YEAR
MOTOR

NO

NO

SCREWDRIVE 
TYPE

3240

1/2 HP

NO

YES

NO

4 FEET

1

2

200

MULTI-FUNCTION
CONTROL PANEL

3-BUTTON

1-YEAR

LIFETIME
MOTOR

NO

NO

SCREW

MULTI-FUNCTION
CONTROL PANEL

3265

1/2 HP

NO

NO

NO

4 FEET

2

2

200

3-BUTTON

1-YEAR

LIFETIME
MOTOR

NO

NO

CHAIN

3800

PREMIUM 
REMOTE

800Nm

YES

NO

NO

6 FEET

1

2

200

SMART
CONTROL 
PANELTM

5-YEAR

LIFETIME
MOTOR

NO

NO

DIRECT

3800

PREMIUM 
REMOTE

800Nm

YES

NO

NO

6 FEET

1

2

200

SMART
CONTROL 
PANELTM

5-YEAR

LIFETIME
MOTOR

NO

NO

DIRECT

DOOR
CONTROL
BUTTON

1355

1/2 HP

NO

NO

NO

4 FEET

1

1

75

1-BUTTON

1-YEAR

4-YEAR
MOTOR

NO

NO

CHAIN

3255

1/2 HP

NO

NO

NO

4 FEET

1

1

100

1-BUTTON

1-YEAR

4-YEAR
MOTOR

MULTI-FUNCTION
CONTROL PANEL

NO

NO

CHAIN

3245

1/3 HP

NO

NO

NO

4 FEET

1

1

100

1-BUTTON

1-YEAR

4-YEAR
MOTOR

MULTI-FUNCTION
CONTROL PANEL

NO

NO

CHAIN

3-BUTTON

3280

1/2 HP

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

BELT

4 FEET

2

2

200

MULTI-FUNCTION
CONTROL PANEL

1-YEAR

LIFETIME
MOTOR & BELT

PREMIUM SERIESPREMIUM SERIESELITE SERIES CONTRACTOR SERIES

3585

3/4 HP

YES

YES

NO

6 FEET

2

2

200

PREMIUM 
REMOTE

5-YEAR

LIFETIME
MOTOR & BELT

SMART
CONTROL 
PANELTM

NO

NO

BELT

PREMIUM 
REMOTE

3575/3595 

3/4 HP

YES

YES

3575/NO
3595/YES

6 FEET

2

2

200

SMART
CONTROL 
PANELTM

5-YEAR

LIFETIME
MOTOR

3575/NO
3595/YES

YES

CHAIN

3850

800Nm

YES

NO

NO

6 FEET

200

SMART
CONTROL 
PANELTM

5-YEAR

LIFETIME
MOTOR & BELT

PREMIUM 
REMOTE

NO

NO

BELT

2

2

THE CHAMBERLAIN GROUP, INC.
845 Larch Avenue • Elmhurst, IL 60126

www.liftmaster.com

Professional Products

Making Access EasierTM

LiftMaster® Models and Features

Visit www.specs.chamberlain  .com.

Residential Garage
Door Openers

Commercial 
Door Operators

Gate
Operators

Telephone Entry &
Access Controls

Radio
Controls
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