Lift Master



DOOR **OPENERS**



The world's #1 professionally installed garage door opener

Suburban homes. Luxury residences. Weekend retreats. At every entrance and every point of access, we provide products to meet your customers' needs, with the style, convenience and safety your customers demand all from one source.

- Largest selection of garage door openers available to meet the needs of each homeowner.
- Installed and backed by the nation's largest professional dealer/distributor network.
- Part of our complete perimeter access system, including gate operators, telephone entry and access control systems, commercial door operators and radio controls.
- Safety features include Security+® anti-burglary technology,
 The Protector System® safety sensors and PosiLock®, which keeps garage safe from intruders.
- All models compatible with HomeLink®, the in-vehicle universal remote control.

For model selection, specifications and more details, see chart, visit www.specs.chamberlain.com or call 800.282.6225.

CHAMBERLAIN® Lift Master

If all homes were the same, any garage door opener would do.

ELITE SERIES™

Maximum lifting power, specialty features and our finest accessory packages deliver exactly what you want...everything.

3/4 HP models

The only professionally installed garage door openers with 3/4 HP strength

- 50% more power than most openers on the market
- Designed to perform better in cold weather climates
- Choice of rugged chain or quiet belt drive
- Extra horsepower and stability to lift even the heaviest garage doors



Belt drive DC model with integrated EverCharge™ Battery Backup

Now when the power goes down, the garage door still goes up.

- Ideal for homes with a room above the garage
- The quietest system available, featuring slow start and slow stop operation
- Strong, reliable belt drive
- Voted #1 by a leading consumer magazine



Ultra-quiet, space-saving, wall-mounted design.

- Specially designed for garages that don't allow for a traditional garage door opener
- Ultra-quiet 24V DC motor performance
- Optional external EverCharge™ Battery Backup system reliably opens door even when the power goes out



08 71 13/CHA Buvline 3469



PREMIUM SERIES

Performance enhanced with features you want. Available in a choice of chain, screw and belt drives.

CONTRACTOR SERIES

Available in chain and screw drives.

To see our complete accessory line, please visit www.liftmaster.com.



Smart Control Panel™ Displays time, temperature and garage door opener diagnostic messages.



Premium
Remote
Control
The ultimate

The ultimate garage door opener remote control.



Garage Door Monitor Know for sure the door is closed.



Wireless Keyless Entry Opens and closes

Opens and closes garage doors with exclusive onebutton-to-close feature.

CHAMBERLAIN* Lift Master

LiftMaster® Models and Features

	ELITE SERIES				PREMIUM SERIES			CONTRACTOR SERIES				
			10		LIMBOR.			Entroliti 1200 11			in "	
MODEL NUMBER	3800	3575/3595	3585	3850	3280	3265	3240	3255	3245	3130	1355	1345
HORSEPOWER	800Nm	3/4 HP	3/4 HP	800Nm	1/2 HP	1/2 HP	1/2 HP	1/2 HP	1/3 HP	1/3 HP	1/2 HP	1/3 HP
GEAR CASE ENCLOSURE	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
CHASSIS REINFORCEMENT BRACKET	NO	3575/N0 3595/YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
2-SPEED SPROCKET (6 & 8 TOOTH)	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
MVIS® (MOTOR VIBRATION ISOLATION SYSTEM)	NO	YES	YES	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO
DRIVE TYPE	DIRECT	CHAIN	BELT	BELT	BELT	CHAIN	SCREW	CHAIN	CHAIN	SCREW	CHAIN	CHAIN
STEEL I-BEAM RAIL SYSTEM	NO	3575/N0 3595/YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
LINE CORD Length	6 FEET	6 FEET	6 FEET	6 FEET	4 FEET	4 FEET	4 FEET	4 FEET	4 FEET	4 FEET	4 FEET	4 FEET
NUMBER OF LIGHT LENSES	1	2	2	2	2	2	1	1	1	1	1	1
NUMBER OF LIGHT BULBS	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	1	1	1	1	1
WATTAGE	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	100	100	100	75	75
WALL CONTROL	SMART CONTROL PANEL™	SMART CONTROL PANEL™	SMART CONTROL PANEL™	SMART CONTROL PANEL™	MULTI-FUNCTION CONTROL PANEL	DOOR CONTROL BUTTON	DOOR CONTROL BUTTON	DOOR CONTROL BUTTON				
TRANSMITTER Type	PREMIUM REMOTE	PREMIUM REMOTE	PREMIUM REMOTE	PREMIUM REMOTE	3-BUTTON	3-BUTTON	3-BUTTON	1-BUTTON	1-BUTTON	1-BUTTON	1-BUTTON	1-BUTTON
PARTS WARRANTY	5-YEAR	5-YEAR	5-YEAR	5-YEAR	1-YEAR	1-YEAR	1-YEAR	1-YEAR	1-YEAR	1-YEAR	1-YEAR	1-YEAR
MOTOR WARRANTY	LIFETIME MOTOR	LIFETIME MOTOR	LIFETIME MOTOR & BELT	LIFETIME MOTOR & BELT	LIFETIME MOTOR & BELT	LIFETIME MOTOR	LIFETIME MOTOR	4-YEAR MOTOR	4-YEAR MOTOR	2-YEAR MOTOR	4-YEAR MOTOR	2-YEAR MOTOR

Visit www.specs.chamberlain.com.

Making Access Easier™



CHAMBERLAIN®

Professional Products

THE CHAMBERLAIN GROUP, INC. 845 Larch Avenue • Elmhurst, IL 60126